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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Theoretische Produktivitat:

SaugfuBbreite:
Blrstenmotor:
Antriebsmotor:

Maximum forward speed:
Moglicher Steigungsgrad:

Motor Absaugung:

Saugleistung:

Maschinenabmessungen:
(mit Saugful3)

Maschinengewicht:

Batteriefachs:

Schutzklasse:
Schutzart:
Schalldruckpegel:

www.adiatek.com

4050 m?/h
965 mm
2x350 Watt
600 Watt

5 km/h

10%

580 Watt
160 mbar

L: 1518 mm
W: 750 mm
H: 1320 mm
235 kg

L: 520 mm
W: 415 mm
H: 385 mm
[

IP X3

liv: <70 dB (A)

)
Scheuerbahn- \/(?rstel\barer
breite 810mm Burstenanpress-

\ druck max 60kg
—_—
.
Scheibenburste Burstenge-
2x406mm schwindigkeit
160 U/min

OPTIONAL

TELEMATICS

Lithium Batterie

Ecogreen
(g g

Ausstattung des Ecogreen-Systems:

Kombination
3SD + Ozone

3S - Solution
saving system

3SD - Solution
saving system
Dispencer

Ozone
system




